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Open Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final Round   Overall  

1  (20)  Green Sarah GBR    Ope F 2.00/55/11.25 2.00/55/11.25 744.19 
2  (21)  Arthur Nicole GBR    Ope F 2.00/55/11.25 1.50/55/11.25 744.19 
3  (15)  Reinstaller Irene ITA    Ope F 4.50/55/12.00 1.00/55/11.25 720.93 
4  (18)  Pavlova Olga BLR    Ope F 1.50/55/11.25 5.00/55/12.00 732.56 
5  (14)  Adriaensen Kate BEL    Ope F 4.00/55/12.00 4.00/55/12.00 651.16 
6  (22)  Lucine Clementine FRA    Ope F 3.00/55/11.25 3.50/55/12.00 767.44 
7  (19)  Amade Anais FRA    Ope F 2.00/55/11.25 3.00/55/12.00 744.19 
8  (13)  Edebäck Hanna SWE    Ope F 4.00/55/12.00 1.50/55/12.00 651.16 
9  (17)  Mosti Marina ITA    Ope F 4.50/55/12.00 3.50/55/13.00 662.79 

10  (12)  Ånesjö Kristine SWE    Ope F 3.50/55/12.00 3.00/55/13.00 639.53 
11  (16)  Edeback Josefin SWE    Ope F 4.50/55/12.00 1.50/55/13.00 662.79 
12  (11)  Mathieu Marion FRA    Ope F 3.50/55/12.00 0.00/55/14.25 639.53 
13    Zlatohlavkova Martina CZE    Ope F 3.25/55/12.00 633.72 
14  (7)  Andriopoulou Angeliki GRE    Ope F 3.00/55/12.00 627.91 
14  (35)  Fladborg June DEN    Ope F 3.00/55/12.00 627.91 
14  (32)  Kashitsina Olga RUS    Ope F 3.00/55/12.00 627.91 
14  (29)  Thomsen Elena SUI    Ope F 3.00/55/12.00 627.91 
14  (27)  Veramchuk Maryia BLR    Ope F 3.00/55/12.00 627.91 
19  (30)  Berdnikova Natalia BLR    Ope F 2.00/55/12.00 604.65 
19  (34)  Chardin Nancy FRA    Ope F 2.00/55/12.00 604.65 
21    Detry Celine BEL    Ope F 1.50/55/12.00 593.02 
21    Kashitsina Liudmila RUS    Ope F 1.50/55/12.00 593.02 
21    Komarova Ksenia RUS    Ope F 1.50/55/12.00 593.02 
21    Welter Claire Lise FRA    Ope F 1.50/55/12.00 593.02 
25    Botas Medem Nadine ESP    Ope F 0.50/55/12.00 569.77 
25    Hunter Jakalyn GBR    Ope F 0.50/55/12.00 569.77 
25    Liakou Evdokia GRE    Ope F 0.50/55/12.00 569.77 
28  (26)  Aynaud Marion FRA    Ope F 3.50/55/13.00 500.00 
28    Chaves Alberich Elisabeth ESP    Ope F 3.50/55/13.00 500.00 
28    Liakou Flora GRE    Ope F 3.50/55/13.00 500.00 
28  (23)  Turets Iryna BLR    Ope F 3.50/55/13.00 500.00 
32    De Medrano Tiana Cristina ESP    Ope F 3.25/55/13.00 494.19 
33    Vympranietsova Marie GRE    Ope F 3.00/55/13.00 488.37 
34    Jepsen Maj DEN    Ope F 2.00/55/13.00 465.12 
35    Ytteborg Karoline NOR    Ope F 0.50/55/13.00 430.23 
36    Berg Jeanna GER    Ope F 4.00/55/14.25 372.09 
36  (31)  Lammi Jutta FIN    Ope F 4.00/55/14.25 372.09 
38  (67)  Soendergaard Stinne DEN    Ope F 3.00/55/14.25 348.84 
39    Cornaz Sandrine SUI    Ope F 0.00/55/14.25 279.07 
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Open Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final Round   Overall  

1  (46)  Asher William GBR    Ope M 3.00/58/10.75 2.00/58/10.75
(Tie break: 5.00/58/11.25)

795.92 

2  (44)  Degasperi Thomas ITA    Ope M 1.00/58/10.75 2.00/58/10.75
(Tie break: 4.50/58/11.25)

775.51 

3  (42)  Ianni Fabio ITA    Ope M 4.50/58/11.25 1.00/58/10.75 755.10 
4  (40)  Vesely Petr CZE    Ope M 4.00/58/11.25 4.00/58/11.25 693.88 
5  (45)  Halt Frederic SUI    Ope M 2.00/58/10.75 2.50/58/11.25 775.51 
6  (43)  Laval Boris FRA    Ope M 4.50/58/11.25 1.00/58/11.25 704.08 
7  (39)  Köstenberger Claudio AUT    Ope M 3.50/58/11.25 1.00/58/11.25 683.67 
8  (37)  Allais Carlo ITA    Ope M 3.00/58/11.25

(Tie break: 5.00/58/11.25)
5.00/58/12.00 673.47 

9  (38)  Stadlbaur Clint BEL    Ope M 3.00/58/11.25
(Tie break: 2.00/58/10.75)

4.50/58/12.00 673.47 

10  (36)  Böttcher Nick GER    Ope M 3.00/58/11.25
(Tie break: 4.00/58/11.25)

4.00/58/12.00 673.47 

11  (41)  Luzzeri Matteo ITA    Ope M 4.50/58/11.25 3.00/58/12.00 704.08 
12  (47)  Sedlmajer Adam CZE    Ope M 3.00/58/10.75 2.50/58/12.00 795.92 
13  (48)  Asher Thomas GBR    Ope M 3.00/58/11.25

(Tie break: 3.50/58/11.25)
673.47 

14    Faisy Jean Baptiste FRA    Ope M 3.00/58/11.25
(Tie break: 3.25/58/11.25)

673.47 

15  (62)  Malaquin Joffrey FRA    Ope M 3.00/58/11.25
(Tie break: 2.50/58/11.25)

673.47 

16    Ballus Roca Roger ESP    Ope M 3.00/58/11.25
(Tie break: 2.00/58/11.25)

673.47 

16    Collot Jeremie SUI    Ope M 3.00/58/11.25
(Tie break: 2.00/58/11.25)

673.47 

16    Descuns Sacha FRA    Ope M 3.00/58/11.25
(Tie break: 2.00/58/11.25)

673.47 

19  (58)  Riva Marco ITA    Ope M 3.00/58/11.25
(Tie break: 1.50/58/11.25)

673.47 

20    Beaufils Julien FRA    Ope M 3.00/58/11.25
(Tie break: 4.50/58/12.00)

673.47 

21  (49)  Seels Jason GBR    Ope M 3.00/58/11.25
(Tie break: 0.50/58/12.00)

673.47 

22    Odvarko Daniel CZE    Ope M 2.50/58/11.25 663.27 
23  (52)  D'Alberto Matteo ITA    Ope M 1.00/58/11.25 632.65 
23    Malmros Andre SWE    Ope M 1.00/58/11.25 632.65 
23    Morros Ivan ESP    Ope M 1.00/58/11.25 632.65 
26    Efverström Daniel SWE    Ope M 0.50/58/11.25 622.45 
27  (63)  Kolman Martin CZE    Ope M 4.00/58/12.00 571.43 
27    Lambrigger Loris SUI    Ope M 4.00/58/12.00 571.43 
29    Buks Ingus LAT    Ope M 3.50/58/12.00 561.22 
29  (58)  Zharnasek Aliaksei BLR    Ope M 3.50/58/12.00 561.22 
31    Goede Sebastian GER    Ope M 3.00/58/12.00 551.02 
32    Bjornoe Ole-Johan NOR    Ope M 2.00/58/12.00 530.61 
32    Campbell Glenn GBR    Ope M 2.00/58/12.00 530.61 
32    Graux Basile BEL    Ope M 2.00/58/12.00 530.61 
32    Lagae Pieter-Jan BEL    Ope M 2.00/58/12.00 530.61 
32  (55)  Moreno De Carlos Guillermo ESP    Ope M 2.00/58/12.00 530.61 
37  (59)  Beliakou Herman BLR    Ope M 1.50/58/12.00 520.41 
37    Halvorsen Robert NOR    Ope M 1.50/58/12.00 520.41 
39    Shinuk Or ISR    Ope M 4.00/58/13.00 448.98 
40  (57)  Ryanzin Vladimir RUS    Ope M 3.50/58/13.00 438.78 
41  (64)  Lambrigger Thierry SUI    Ope M 3.00/58/13.00 428.57 
42    Moreno De Carlos Alvaro ESP    Ope M 2.50/58/13.00 418.37 
43    Lambrou Loukas GRE    Ope M 2.00/58/13.00 408.16 
44  (54)  Schipner Bojan GER    Ope M 0.50/58/13.00 377.55 
45    Lund Jepsen Mads DEN    Ope M 4.50/58/16.00 214.29 
46    Nemeth Gabor HUN    Ope M 5.00/58/18.25 102.04 
47    Kozlovs Mihails LAT    Ope M 1.50/58/18.25 30.61 
48    Brännström Markus SWE    Ope M 0.00/58/18.25  
48    Lambrou Andreas GRE    Ope M 0.00/58/18.25  
48    Morozov Igor RUS    Ope M 0.00/58/18.25  
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Open Ladies Tricks    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final Round   Overall  

1  (30)  Berdnikova Natalia BLR    Ope F 7350 8580 1000.00 
2  (26)  Aynaud Marion FRA    Ope F 6840 8250 961.54 
3  (25)  Cambray Iris FRA    Ope F 6580 7440 867.13 
4  (27)  Veramchuk Maryia BLR    Ope F 6950 7350 856.64 
5  (22)  Lucine Clementine FRA    Ope F 8840 7310 1030.30 
6  (7)  Andriopoulou Angeliki GRE    Ope F 6570 7210 840.33 
7  (29)  Thomsen Elena SUI    Ope F 7060 7190 838.00 
8  (18)  Pavlova Olga BLR    Ope F 6250 7130 831.00 
9  (28)  Churakova Tatiana RUS    Ope F 7020 6940 818.18 

10  (19)  Amade Anais FRA    Ope F 7000 6800 815.85 
11  (11)  Mathieu Marion FRA    Ope F 6910 5380 805.36 
12  (23)  Turets Iryna BLR    Ope F 6160 2220 717.95 
13  (32)  Kashitsina Olga RUS    Ope F 5800 675.99 
14    Zlatohlavkova Martina CZE    Ope F 5770 672.49 
15    De Medrano Tiana Cristina ESP    Ope F 4140 482.52 
16  (14)  Adriaensen Kate BEL    Ope F 4080 475.52 
17  (34)  Chardin Nancy FRA    Ope F 3860 449.88 
18    Liakou Flora GRE    Ope F 3170 369.46 
19    Cornaz Sandrine SUI    Ope F 2780 324.01 
20    Vympranietsova Marie GRE    Ope F 2730 318.18 
21    Berg Jeanna GER    Ope F 2640 307.69 
22    Chaves Alberich Elisabeth ESP    Ope F 2310 269.23 
23  (31)  Lammi Jutta FIN    Ope F 1510 175.99 
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Open Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final Round   Overall  

1  (58)  Zharnasek Aliaksei BLR    Ope M 10990 10720 940.92 
2  (60)  Ballon Pierre FRA    Ope M 10440 10030 893.84 
3  (61)  Poteau Alexandre FRA    Ope M 10140 9560 868.15 
4  (58)  Riva Marco ITA    Ope M 9380 9410 805.65 
5  (65)  Fortamps Olivier BEL    Ope M 7710 9400 804.79 
6  (63)  Kolman Martin CZE    Ope M 8330 9200 787.67 
7  (64)  Lambrigger Thierry SUI    Ope M 7870 9150 783.39 
8  (59)  Beliakou Herman BLR    Ope M 10690 9090 915.24 
9  (47)  Sedlmajer Adam CZE    Ope M 7860 8980 768.84 

10  (49)  Seels Jason GBR    Ope M 8250 8000 706.34 
11  (62)  Malaquin Joffrey FRA    Ope M 8730 7750 747.43 
12  (66)  Sonestad Andreas SWE    Ope M 7070 5650 605.31 
13  (48)  Asher Thomas GBR    Ope M 6900 590.75 
14    Odvarko Daniel CZE    Ope M 6850 586.47 
15  (52)  D'Alberto Matteo ITA    Ope M 6550 560.79 
16    Graux Basile BEL    Ope M 6290 538.53 
17  (41)  Luzzeri Matteo ITA    Ope M 5720 489.73 
18  (55)  Moreno De Carlos Guillermo ESP    Ope M 5660 484.59 
19    Lambrigger Loris SUI    Ope M 5450 466.61 
20    Goede Sebastian GER    Ope M 5300 453.77 
21  (54)  Schipner Bojan GER    Ope M 4540 388.70 
22    Efverström Daniel SWE    Ope M 4430 379.28 
23  (36)  Böttcher Nick GER    Ope M 4180 357.88 
24    Lambrou Andreas GRE    Ope M 4000 342.47 
25  (40)  Vesely Petr CZE    Ope M 3810 326.20 
26    Lambrou Loukas GRE    Ope M 3610 309.08 
27  (50)  Sharman Damien GBR    Ope M 3190 273.12 
28  (57)  Ryanzin Vladimir RUS    Ope M 3110 266.27 
29  (39)  Köstenberger Claudio AUT    Ope M 2560 219.18 
30    Moreno De Carlos Alvaro ESP    Ope M 1640 140.41 
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Open Ladies Jump    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final Round   Overall  

1  (30)  Berdnikova Natalia BLR    Ope F 53.9m 51.8m 1101.49 
2  (7)  Andriopoulou Angeliki GRE    Ope F 51.9m 51.6m 1041.79 
3  (35)  Fladborg June DEN    Ope F 52.2m 49.4m 1050.75 
4  (11)  Mathieu Marion FRA    Ope F 48.0m 49.1m 958.21 
5  (22)  Lucine Clementine FRA    Ope F 50.2m 48.9m 991.04 
6  (34)  Chardin Nancy FRA    Ope F 50.9m 48.1m 1011.94 
7  (29)  Thomsen Elena SUI    Ope F 50.9m 48.0m 1011.94 
8  (67)  Soendergaard Stinne DEN    Ope F 49.0m 47.5m 955.22 
9  (32)  Kashitsina Olga RUS    Ope F 47.7m 47.2m 916.42 

10  (23)  Turets Iryna BLR    Ope F 49.5m 46.9m 970.15 
11  (19)  Amade Anais FRA    Ope F 47.8m 46.7m 919.40 
12  (31)  Lammi Jutta FIN    Ope F 46.6m 43.8m 883.58 
13    Vympranietsova Marie GRE    Ope F 46.3m 874.63 
14    De Medrano Tiana Cristina ESP    Ope F 46.0m 865.67 
15    Hunter Jakalyn GBR    Ope F 45.7m 856.72 
16    Jepsen Maj DEN    Ope F 44.4m 817.91 
16  (18)  Pavlova Olga BLR    Ope F 44.4m 817.91 
18  (26)  Aynaud Marion FRA    Ope F 44.3m 814.93 
19    Zlatohlavkova Martina CZE    Ope F 43.5m 791.04 
20  (14)  Adriaensen Kate BEL    Ope F 41.9m 743.28 
21  (27)  Veramchuk Maryia BLR    Ope F 39.9m 683.58 
22    Francke Lisa SWE    Ope F 38.0m 626.87 
23    Chaves Alberich Elisabeth ESP    Ope F 36.4m 579.10 
24    Berg Jeanna GER    Ope F 33.7m 498.51 
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Open Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final Round   Overall  

1  (49)  Seels Jason GBR    Ope M 66.2m 66.3m 964.95 
2  (48)  Asher Thomas GBR    Ope M 66.6m 65.0m 971.96 
3  (50)  Sharman Damien GBR    Ope M 64.3m 65.0m 934.58 
4  (53)  Di Pasqua Sebastien SUI    Ope M 62.3m 64.4m 920.56 
5  (52)  D'Alberto Matteo ITA    Ope M 62.5m 62.5m 876.17 
6  (54)  Schipner Bojan GER    Ope M 62.2m 60.4m 869.16 
7  (57)  Ryanzin Vladimir RUS    Ope M 61.1m 60.4m 843.46 
8  (55)  Moreno De Carlos Guillermo ESP    Ope M 62.0m 59.7m 864.49 
9  (36)  Böttcher Nick GER    Ope M 63.5m 58.3m 899.53 

10  (56)  Rampanelli Christian ITA    Ope M 61.3m 58.0m 848.13 
11  (58)  Riva Marco ITA    Ope M 60.9m 56.2m 838.79 
12  (51)  Serrault Aurelien FRA    Ope M 63.5m 53.2m 899.53 
13    Morozov Igor RUS    Ope M 60.6m 831.78 
14  (62)  Malaquin Joffrey FRA    Ope M 60.2m 822.43 
15    Andersen Rathje Mikkel DEN    Ope M 60.1m 820.09 
16  (39)  Köstenberger Claudio AUT    Ope M 59.5m 806.07 
17    Brännström Markus SWE    Ope M 57.7m 764.02 
18    Moreno De Carlos Alvaro ESP    Ope M 57.4m 757.01 
19  (66)  Sonestad Andreas SWE    Ope M 56.3m 731.31 
20    Halvorsen Robert NOR    Ope M 56.1m 726.64 
21    Bjornoe Ole-Johan NOR    Ope M 55.0m 700.93 
22  (41)  Luzzeri Matteo ITA    Ope M 54.2m 682.24 
23  (59)  Beliakou Herman BLR    Ope M 53.5m 665.89 
24    Lambrou Loukas GRE    Ope M 52.4m 640.19 
24  (47)  Sedlmajer Adam CZE    Ope M 52.4m 640.19 
26    Goede Sebastian GER    Ope M 51.4m 616.82 
27  (40)  Vesely Petr CZE    Ope M 51.1m 609.81 
28    Lund Jepsen Mads DEN    Ope M 50.3m 591.12 
29    Lagae Pieter-Jan BEL    Ope M 50.0m 584.11 
30  (63)  Kolman Martin CZE    Ope M 49.2m 565.42 
31    Karterud Vebjorn NOR    Ope M 47.7m 530.37 
32    Graux Basile BEL    Ope M 46.0m 490.65 
33    Efverström Daniel SWE    Ope M 45.5m 478.97 
34    Lambrou Andreas GRE    Ope M 44.2m 448.60 
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Open Ladies Overall  Results

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (22)  Lucine Clementine FRA    Ope F 767.44  1030.30  991.04  2788.78 
2  (30)  Berdnikova Natalia BLR    Ope F 604.65  1000.00  1101.49  2706.14 
3  (7)  Andriopoulou Angeliki GRE    Ope F 627.91  840.33  1041.79  2510.03 
4  (19)  Amade Anais FRA    Ope F 744.19  815.85  919.40  2479.44 
5  (29)  Thomsen Elena SUI    Ope F 627.91  838.00  1011.94  2477.85 
6  (11)  Mathieu Marion FRA    Ope F 639.53  805.36  958.21  2403.10 
7  (18)  Pavlova Olga BLR    Ope F 732.56  831.00  817.91  2381.47 
8  (26)  Aynaud Marion FRA    Ope F 500.00  961.54  814.93  2276.47 
9  (32)  Kashitsina Olga RUS    Ope F 627.91  675.99  916.42  2220.32 

10  (23)  Turets Iryna BLR    Ope F 500.00  717.95  970.15  2188.10 
11  (27)  Veramchuk Maryia BLR    Ope F 627.91  856.64  683.58  2168.13 
12    Zlatohlavkova Martina CZE    Ope F 633.72  672.49  791.04  2097.25 
13  (34)  Chardin Nancy FRA    Ope F 604.65  449.88  1011.94  2066.47 
14  (14)  Adriaensen Kate BEL    Ope F 651.16  475.52  743.28  1869.96 
15    De Medrano Tiana Cristina ESP    Ope F 494.19  482.52  865.67  1842.38 
16    Vympranietsova Marie GRE    Ope F 488.37  318.18  874.63  1681.18 
17  (31)  Lammi Jutta FIN    Ope F 372.09  175.99  883.58  1431.66 
18    Chaves Alberich Elisabeth ESP    Ope F 500.00  269.23  579.10  1348.33 
19    Berg Jeanna GER    Ope F 372.09  307.69  498.51  1178.29 
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Open Men Overall  Results

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (49)  Seels Jason GBR    Ope M 673.47  706.34  964.95  2344.76 
2  (58)  Riva Marco ITA    Ope M 673.47  805.65  838.79  2317.91 
3  (62)  Malaquin Joffrey FRA    Ope M 673.47  747.43  822.43  2243.33 
4  (48)  Asher Thomas GBR    Ope M 673.47  590.75  971.96  2236.18 
5  (47)  Sedlmajer Adam CZE    Ope M 795.92  768.84  640.19  2204.95 
6  (59)  Beliakou Herman BLR    Ope M 520.41  915.24  665.89  2101.54 
7  (52)  D'Alberto Matteo ITA    Ope M 632.65  560.79  876.17  2069.61 
8  (36)  Böttcher Nick GER    Ope M 673.47  357.88  899.53  1930.88 
9  (63)  Kolman Martin CZE    Ope M 571.43  787.67  565.42  1924.52 

10  (55)  Moreno De Carlos Guillermo ESP    Ope M 530.61  484.59  864.49  1879.69 
11  (41)  Luzzeri Matteo ITA    Ope M 704.08  489.73  682.24  1876.05 
12  (39)  Köstenberger Claudio AUT    Ope M 683.67  219.18  806.07  1708.92 
13  (54)  Schipner Bojan GER    Ope M 377.55  388.70  869.16  1635.41 
14  (40)  Vesely Petr CZE    Ope M 693.88  326.20  609.81  1629.89 
15    Goede Sebastian GER    Ope M 551.02  453.77  616.82  1621.61 
16    Graux Basile BEL    Ope M 530.61  538.53  490.65  1559.79 
17  (57)  Ryanzin Vladimir RUS    Ope M 438.78  266.27  843.46  1548.51 
18    Efverström Daniel SWE    Ope M 622.45  379.28  478.97  1480.70 
19    Lambrou Loukas GRE    Ope M 408.16  309.08  640.19  1357.43 
20    Moreno De Carlos Alvaro ESP    Ope M 418.37  140.41  757.01  1315.79 

Chief Judge
Michael Rauchenwald

Homologator
Jimmie Pahlsson

Scorer
Gill Hill



Eskiln, Fagersta EAME Open Championships 2008
14/08/2008 - 17/08/2008

Page 1

Team Ranking for 2009 Team Event Team results

           Country   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   France 2215.71  2885.68  2961.19  8062.58 
2   Belarus 1965.12  2856.16  2889.55  7710.83 
3   Great Britain 2284.30  1570.21  2871.49  6726.00 
4   Italy 2251.54  1856.17  2563.09  6670.80 
5   Czech Rep. 2153.07  2229.00  2041.04  6423.11 
6   Russia 1813.95  1760.44  2591.66  6166.05 
7   Switzerland 2076.89  2088.00  1932.50  6097.39 
8   Greece 1697.68  1552.26  2556.61  5806.55 
9   Spain 1875.89  1236.34  2487.17  5599.40 

10   Belgium 1917.65  1818.84  1818.04  5554.53 
11   Germany 1602.04  1200.35  2385.51  5187.90 
12   Sweden 1953.48  984.59  2122.20  5060.27 
13   Denmark 1441.87    2826.06  4267.93 
14   Norway 1481.25    1957.94  3439.19 
15   Austria 683.67  219.18  806.07  1708.92 
16   Finland 372.09  175.99  883.58  1431.66 
17   Latvia 591.83      591.83 
18   Israël 448.98      448.98 
19   Hungary 102.04      102.04 

Chief Judge
Michael Rauchenwald

Homologator
Jimmie Pahlsson

Scorer
Gill Hill
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